
Direct Recruitment of Platoon Commandar - 2025 
 List of Shortlisted Candidate's for Physical Efficiency Test and Measurement

Annexure-3 (NTSP)

S.NO. APPNO ROLLNO NAME FNAME MNAME GENDER CAT H_CAT F_CAT TSP
1 202546390672 221028 SAROJ RAWAT DEVI RAWAT TEEJA DEVI FEMALE OBC DIV No
2 202546520201 221201 PRADHAN NATH HANUMAN NATH SHIMLA MALE OBC No
3 202546132578 221225 AJAY PANCHAL PREM CHAND PANCHAL ASHA DEVI PANCHAL MALE OBC No
4 202546241291 221271 MUKESH KHILERI RAMKARAN KHILERI MOHANI DEVI MALE OBC No
5 202546218169 221524 PAWAN KUMAR RAMSHWRUP SINJHARI DEVI MALE SC No
6 202546408846 221565 DATAR SINGH BHIWA RAM MOOLI DEVI MALE OBC No
7 202546520753 221595 MANISHA SHAKTAWAT MADAN SINGH KAILASH KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
8 202546301974 221705 SANJAY VERMA JAGDISH VERMA SUSHILA DEVI MALE SC EXM No
9 202546156975 221710 LAXMAN JAT BADRI JAT LADA DEVI MALE OBC No
10 202546176971 221722 RAMSINGH MANDOLIYA GODA LAL MANDOLIYA CHANDA DEVI MALE SC No
11 202546543381 221728 SHYAM LAL GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR KAMALA DEVI MALE MBC No
12 202546318703 221731 RAJVARDHAN SINGH SHIV DAYAL SINGH SURESH KANWAR MALE EWS No
13 202546488587 221788 KIRAN CHOUDHARY NANU RAM KAMLA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
14 202546150599 221850 CHHOTU LAL GURJAR BODU RAM GURJAR KAILASHI DEVI MALE MBC No
15 202546518636 221867 POOJA SALVI NARAYAN LAL SALVI KANCHAN DEVI FEMALE SC No
16 202546542868 222110 TANU SHREE GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR SITA DEVI FEMALE MBC No
17 202546518054 222150 AMIT KASOTIYA RATAN LAL KASOTIYA USHA DEVI MALE SC No
18 202546252137 222200 MONIKA CHOUDHARY BHANWARA RAM KAMALA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
19 202546552279 222240 PUNAM CHAHAR KHINWA RAM SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE OBC No
20 202546157121 222261 SHANTI LAL NAYAK JAGDISH  NAYAK RAMI DEVI MALE SC No
21 202546474540 222279 RICHHPAL DODWADIYA RAMAKISHAN BIMLA DEVI MALE OBC No
22 202546222978 222317 VIKAS CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY RAJI DEVI MALE OBC No
23 202546305206 222351 RAMNIWAS PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPAT RAMESHWARI MALE OBC No
24 202546122170 222402 DINESH KUMAR JAT MAHAVEER PRASAD JAT SITA DEVI JAT MALE OBC No
25 202546337187 222404 KAMAL MEENA RAJARAM MEENA KAILASHI DEVI MALE ST No
26 202546433829 222424 SHWETA KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT HARA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
27 202546310239 222453 NARAYAN JAT RAMDEV JAT KAMLESH DEVI MALE OBC No
28 202546535404 222577 SUMAN DEVI BHANWAR LAL NANDU DEVI FEMALE OBC No
29 202546117178 222600 VISHAL VYAS RAM LAKHAN VYAS MADHURI DEVI VYAS MALE EWS No
30 202546550957 222666 RINU KANWAR LAKSHMAN SINGH MAINA KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
31 202546116820 222755 MANISHA KUMARI KHATIK KAILASH CHANDRA KHATIK LAXMI DEVI FEMALE SC DIV No
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32 202546340494 222816 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE VIRENDRA SINGH GOPAL KANWAR MALE EWS No
33 202546286275 222845 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA JAI SINGH MEENA KAMLESH DEVI MALE ST No
34 202546476834 222851 RAMAVTAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA RAMNIWASI DEVI MALE ST No
35 202546455736 222862 SUMAN DEVI RAMAKISHAN JHAMAKU DEVI FEMALE OBC No
36 202546323744 222880 SHARWAN SINGH RATHORE HARI SINGH RATHORE SAMAND KANWAR MALE EWS No
37 202546515053 223014 LOKENDER SINGH TANWAR LAXMAN SINGH TANWAR SHOBHA KANWAR MALE EWS EXM No
38 202546455307 223068 KARMRAJ JAKHAR MAHAVEER JAT SHIMALA DEVI MALE OBC No
39 202546481168 223086 OM KANWAR RATHORE BHAWANI SINGH SANJU KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
40 202546125133 223300 POOJA KANWAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI FEMALE GEN No
41 202546376041 223312 RANJEET JAT UGAM LAL GHISI DEVI MALE OBC No
42 202546194448 223313 ANNU GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR GEETA DEVI FEMALE MBC No
43 202546477753 223317 SHIVJI RAM MEVA RAM SANTOSH DEVI MALE OBC No
44 202546520290 223434 SIMRAN MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA SHEELA MEENA FEMALE ST SP No
45 202546541935 223486 HARISH CHAUHAN ANOPA RAM SHOHANI DEVI MALE SC No
46 202546426097 223591 SURESH BAIRWA CHATURBHUJ BAIRWA YASHODA DEVI MALE SC No
47 202546205938 223770 HARCHAND CHOUDHARY MANGI LAL CHOUDHARY KAMLA MALE OBC No
48 202546217933 223846 KAMLESH GURJAR CHANDRAPRAKASH GURJAR KANKU DEVI MALE MBC No
49 202546406550 223917 RAJENDRA MEENA BANNA LAL MEENA KAMLA DEVI MALE ST No
50 202546243176 224025 PRAHLAD BAIRWA DEBI LAL BAIRWA SHANTA BAIRWA MALE SC No
51 202546166193 224060 MADHU SUDAN BARHAT MAHESHDAN BARHAT SAROJ CHARAN MALE OBC No
52 202546294306 224223 NORAT MAL REGAR PRABHAT REGAR LALI DEVI MALE SC No
53 202546225453 224323 SHIVANI TOSHNIWAL BRIJMOHAN TOSHNIWAL LILA DEVI FEMALE EWS No
54 202546423633 224486 GAUTAM KHOIWAL SHYAM LAL KHOIWAL BHAGWANI DEVI MALE SC No
55 202546279045 224629 ISHWAR LAL JADAM RADHESHYAM KAMLA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
56 202546538002 224668 NIKITA KUNKANA PURKHA RAM KUNKANA BHANWARI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
57 202546132371 224729 OM SINGH RAWAT DHARAM SINGH RAWAT RATANI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
58 202546116184 224752 VISHNU KUMAR PARSOYA MADAN LAL REGAR SUGNA DEVI MALE SC No
59 202546315253 224904 MANVENDRA SINGH KAN SINGH MITHLESH KANWAR MALE EWS No
60 202546523026 224996 ABHISHEK MAURYA HAREESH CHAND JAMNA DEVI MALE SC No
61 202546173327 225014 KANA RAM PEMA RAM BADSHAH MALE SC No
62 202546553936 225078 SUSHILA KHARRA KUSHAL RAM KESAR DEVI FEMALE OBC No
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63 202546281404 225112 SUNITA BALAI SOHAN LAL BALAI LAXMI DEVI FEMALE SC DIV No
64 202546354426 225114 RAKESH KUMAWAT MOTILAL KUMAWAT MANBHAR DEVI MALE OBC No
65 202546393845 225136 PARAS MAL JAT NARAYAN JAT KAMLA DEVI MALE OBC No
66 202546293934 225368 RAHUL KUMAR CHENA RAM RUKMA DEVI MALE OBC No
67 202546378652 225531 MANISH KUMAWAT CHHAGAN LAL SANTOSH DEVI MALE OBC No
68 202546549482 225549 PRIYANKA SAHU SEWA RAM SAHU SUWA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
69 202546191038 225588 PRABHU LAL SUKHWAL UDAY LAL SUKHWAL KAMLA DEVI MALE EWS No
70 202546314729 225771 MEENU RAM NIWAS KUMAWAT MANJU DEVI FEMALE OBC WID No
71 202546489473 225829 HEENA BANO MAHBOOB MANSURI NOORJAHAN BANO FEMALE OBC No
72 202546131704 225852 SAPNA RAWAT KAN SINGH RAWAT KAMLA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
73 202546217055 225947 GOGA RAM THOLIYA NARAYAN RAM THOLIYA KUNANKI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
74 202546228640 225953 MAYA KUMARI KHATIK MANGAL KHATIK RAMPYARI FEMALE SC DIV No
75 202546547296 226064 HARI OM PARIHAR PRABHU LAL PARIHAR MANJU DEVI PARIHAR MALE SC No
76 202546418079 226157 KAMLESH NAGAR KAJORMAL NAGAR SURAJADEVI MALE OBC EXM No
77 202546316859 226177 JAYDEEP SINGH HARI SINGH RATHORE SITA KANWAR MALE EWS No
78 202546536845 226290 ANKESH RAMVEER LACHCHHO FEMALE MBC No
79 202546391000 226316 J K PURI VIRENDRA BHAGWAN DEVI MALE OBC No
80 202546365316 226385 ALKA GURJAR ASHOK GURJAR GHAMLA DEVI FEMALE MBC No
81 202546486664 226445 Raghu Batra Jagdish Kumar SUMAN BATRA MALE EWS No
82 202546353333 226665 GUNJAN SIKARWAR CHETAN SINGH LAXMI SINGH FEMALE OBC WID No
83 202546281609 226750 AJAY SINGH VISHRAM SINGH VIRMA DEVI MALE MBC No
84 202546475966 226850 SACHIN RAJVEER SINGH SADHANA MALE MBC No
85 202546250573 226861 SATVEER SINGH DHARAM SINGH RAMBIRI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
86 202546187202 226863 SAPANA AIDAL SINGH HARI BHEJEE FEMALE MBC No
87 202546434428 226989 GARIMA KUMARI SHRIOM MITHLESH FEMALE OBC No
88 202546530295 227026 LABHANSH MEENA ANAND BIHARI MEENA DROPATI DEVI FEMALE ST No
89 202546214175 227103 NEERAJ BIJENDRA SINGH KAMODA FEMALE MBC No
90 202546202963 227105 DEVENDRA MEENA MADHO SINGH MEENA BAISA MALE ST No
91 202546340774 227188 LOVESH TIKAM CHAND SUDHA SHARMA MALE OBC EXM No
92 202546316367 227275 JITENDRA SINGH GUTTI SINGH DEVENDRI MALE OBC No
93 202546512543 227312 KAILASH PURI NIHAL PURI BAIJANTI MALE OBC No
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94 202546417438 227434 PAYAL DHAKED BHARAT LAL DHAKED SUMAN FEMALE OBC No
95 202546474870 227468 KULDEEP SINGH MEENA SAMAY SINGH MEENA VIJAY LAKSHMI MALE ST No
96 202546394577 227547 SANDEEP SINGH MAHESH CHAND SAROJ MALE OBC No
97 202546311340 227591 SACHIN KUMAR MAHARAJ SINGH HEMLATA MALE OBC No
98 202546129145 227609 MANISHA MEENA HALKA RAM MEENA LEELA DEVI FEMALE ST No
99 202546231148 227623 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA RAJESHWARI MALE EWS No
100 202546461896 227629 BHAGCHAND UMMEDSINGH OMVATI DEVI MALE SC No
101 202546305008 227640 AJAYPAL SINGH AMAR SINGH PHOOL VATI DEVI MALE MBC No
102 202546360653 227786 RACHANA KUMARI MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA GUDDI MEENA FEMALE ST No
103 202546426148 227871 DHARA SINGH MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA PHOOL BATI MALE ST No
104 202546278592 227878 SUNDAR SINGH LAXMAN SINGH BATOOL DEVI MALE MBC EXM No
105 202546383019 227882 AMAN KUMAR MEENA SHRIMOHAN MEENA PAPITA DEVI MALE ST No
106 202546383558 227885 VIMAL KUMAR DEVI SINGH MEENA DEVI MALE SC No
107 202546168626 227955 VIRAPAL BHIKAM SINGH LONG SHRI MALE SC No
108 202546221507 227969 SAPANA BAI MEENA MUNEERAM MEENA HARPATI MEENA FEMALE ST No
109 202546526651 228008 MOHIT HARASANA PREM SINGH RAUNA DEVI MALE MBC No
110 202546202358 228098 SACHIN KUMAR TULSI RAM MITHLESH MALE EWS No
111 202546450537 228262 NEELAM KUMARI GYAN SINGH PREM VATI FEMALE OBC No
112 202546204272 228386 MAYANK KUNWAR SINGH MUKKHA MALE MBC No
113 202546486750 228387 SUNNY DHARMENDRA KUMAR ANJU DEVI MALE EWS No
114 202546166416 228427 VANDANA MEENA GATOL MEENA GULBAI MEENA FEMALE ST No
115 202546365799 228437 ANISH SHORAB KHAN JAMEELA MALE OBC No
116 202546484561 228514 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMBIR SINGH RAJANI FEMALE OBC No
117 202546530078 228566 UMA BADAN SINGH SANTOSH FEMALE SC No
118 202546531497 228586 SANJAY BHARTI TARACHAND MAYA DEVI FEMALE SC No
119 202546486804 228651 DHRUB SINGH MEENA GOPALI MEENA CHARAN BAI MALE ST No
120 202546329602 228675 ABHISHEK MEENA BRAJLAL MEENA VEENA MEENA MALE ST No
121 202546485232 228829 ROHIT KUMAR CHHUTTAN LAL RAMESHI MALE ST No
122 202546372356 228861 VISHNU PRATAP SINGH VIJAYPAL KAMLESH KUMARI MALE OBC EXM No
123 202546285704 228867 DHEERAJ KUMAR SOHAN LAL JATAV SUSHEELA DEVI MALE SC No
124 202546545694 228903 ROHIT KUMAR SUJAN SINGH KAMLA MALE MBC No
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125 202546492035 229040 DINESH GIRI GOSWAMI RAMBABU GOSWAMI SAROJ DEVI GOSWAMI MALE OBC No
126 202546294538 229052 GEETA KUMARI MEENA JAYRAM MEENA GOPALI DEVI FEMALE ST No
127 202546198415 229107 MURAREE LAL GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR DHANBO DEVI MALE MBC No
128 202546472516 229148 CHAUDHARY  DEVILAL BHAV SINGH MAYA DEVI MALE OBC No
129 202546529111 229179 RAJENDRA SINGH THAN SINGH SUKHVATI MALE OBC No
130 202546333093 229361 ROOP KISHOR SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA SUMAN DEVI MALE EWS No
131 202546378350 229394 SHORABH KUMAR MEENA PITRAM MEENA PUSHPA MEENA MALE ST No
132 202546517706 229512 SONIYA KEDAR NATH SHARMA INDRA DEVI FEMALE EWS No
133 202546423170 229521 RAMKUMAR SOBRAN SINGH MEERA MALE MBC No
134 202546131267 229820 VINAY RANU CHHITARIYA RAM KOLI BATASIYA MALE SC No
135 202546383827 229909 DEEPAK RAJEEV SINGH SAVITA MALE MBC No
136 202546335096 229912 YESHVARDHAN SINGH JADOUN BHANWAR SINGH JADOUN SAJAN KANWAR MALE EWS No
137 202546185864 229950 MONU SOLANKI SHATRUDHAN SINGH MEERA DEVI MALE OBC No
138 202546497874 230169 KAPIL CHOUDHARY SHIVCHARAN SINGH ANURADHA MALE OBC No
139 202546459193 230191 SUMIT SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRA DEVI MALE EWS No
140 202546362097 230224 SHREEOM SINGH MEENA SHREEPHOOL MEENA SURESHI BAI MALE ST No
141 202546290830 230275 RAMLAKHAN MEENA SUNDAR SINGH MEENA BHAMAR BAI MALE ST EXM No
142 202546429582 230298 KULDEEP KUMAR RAM KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI MALE OBC No
143 202546264970 230322 RAHUL KUMAR RANVEER SINGH DHARA VATI MALE OBC No
144 202546435478 230393 HARENDRA SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH SOMVATI DEVI MALE EWS No
145 202546140000 230526 MANMOHAN MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA LAKHAN DEVI MALE ST No
146 202546505997 230545 ANIL SIYAG RAJENDRA SHARDA DEVI MALE OBC No
147 202546546160 230618 SEEMA HANUMANA RAM KAMLA DEVI FEMALE OBC DIV No
148 202546108762 230659 SANJAY KUMAR KISHANA RAM RUKMA DEVI MALE OBC No
149 202546129838 230694 PAWAN KUMAR SADUL SINGH SAROJ MALE OBC No
150 202546553495 230874 SUMITRA HUDDA PRABHU RAM HUDDA VIMLA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
151 202546374079 231029 SANDEEP GODARA RAM SWAROOP GODARA INDRA DEVI MALE OBC No
152 202546523903 231030 PUROHIT ASHISH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD SUMAN DEVI MALE EWS No
153 202546552430 231054 RAVEENA BISHNOI SHRIKRISHAN BISHNOI SAMPAT BISHNOI FEMALE OBC No
154 202546346996 231151 DROPTI KHYALI RAM DEVKI DEVI FEMALE OBC DIV No
155 202546141772 231285 ROUNAK SHARMA SANVARMAL SHARMA KOUSHALYA DEVI MALE EWS No
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156 202546439446 231335 POOJA CHOUDHARY HARCHAND MOOND LILA FEMALE OBC No
157 202546297923 231350 KOMAL PAWAN KUMAR JOSHI BABITA FEMALE EWS No
158 202546417606 231433 DEEPIKA KANWAR KISHOR SINGH MANJU KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
159 202546217068 231454 BASANT KUMAR SARASWA KANHAIYA LAL SARASWA MANJU DEVI MALE OBC No
160 202546121222 231535 BHARTI BISHNOI VIRENDER KUMAR SUNITA FEMALE OBC No
161 202546462759 231558 POOJA SHARMA BABULAL MANBHARI DEVI FEMALE EWS No
162 202546217479 231633 TEJA RAM GANESHA RAM RUKAMA DEVI MALE OBC No
163 202546484966 231723 GHANSHYAM SINGH KARANPAL SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR MALE EWS No
164 202546179519 231746 PRADEEP PRAJAPAT PAPPU GODAWARI DEVI MALE OBC No
165 202546545552 231880 MANJEET SINGH BEER SINGH UMA DEVI MALE OBC No
166 202546377676 231885 SUNIL KUMAR CHET RAM SANTOSH DEVI MALE OBC No
167 202546473673 231911 POOJA SHARMA INDERPAL SHARMA CHANDA DEVI FEMALE EWS No
168 202546469563 231936 POOJA KASHYAP VIJAY KASHYAP BABITA KASHYAP FEMALE OBC No
169 202546471414 232075 PARVESH KUMAR DHAN SINGH BHATERI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
170 202546388696 232388 JAIVEER POONIA RAM LAL POONIA SUMITRA DEVI MALE OBC No
171 202546485192 232409 SUBHASH BISHNOI JAGDISH RAM BISHNOI SHANTI MALE OBC No
172 202546454674 232454 REKHA KALU RAM BIRMA DEVI FEMALE SC No
173 202546492744 232543 SHIVRATAN BISHNOI HANUMAN BISHNOI KAMLA DEVI MALE OBC No
174 202546179860 232566 POOJA KUMARI CHHOTU RAM BIMALA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
175 202546322599 232637 SURENDRA PAL TEMA RAM RAHAR PARMESHWARI DEVI MALE OBC No
176 202546107453 232656 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI MALE SC No
177 202546490938 232705 VIKASH SHEELA JESA RAM SHEELA SANTOSH DEVI MALE SC No
178 202546541320 232707 MEERA DEVI FARSA RAM MAINA DEVI FEMALE SC No
179 202546550598 232725 GANPAT SOLANKI BHANWAR LAL SOLANKI SHANTI DEVI MALE SC No
180 202546513680 232871 BHARAT SINGH BITHU JAI SINGH RATAN KANWAR MALE OBC No
181 202546500616 232897 GORISHANKAR SHIV KUMAR SHARDA MALE OBC No
182 202546250244 232915 KOMAL PREET NAKSHATER SINGH NIRAJ PAL KAUR FEMALE OBC No
183 202546421099 232930 KULDEEP SINGH CHARAN BHANWAR DAN GEETA KANWAR MALE OBC No
184 202546500253 233002 LALCHAND RAJU RAM MEGHWAL BANARASI DEVI MALE SC No
185 202546202547 233226 JASWANT SINGH SATYUG SINGH GURMEL KOUR MALE SC No
186 202546461506 233343 REKHA KAILASH KUMAR RAJBALA FEMALE OBC No
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187 202546442442 233381 KAMINI MADAN LAL MAYA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
188 202546488352 233407 RANJEET DAN CHARAN KALYAN DAN CHARAN MULI DEVI MALE OBC No
189 202546229563 233424 BISHAN NATH GOPAL NATH SIDDH RUKHMA DEVI MALE OBC No
190 202546535706 233453 SUMAN MANPHOOL RAM PRAMILA DEVI FEMALE SC No
191 202546426314 233521 MAHESH KUMAR JAGDEESH CHANDRAKALA MALE OBC No
192 202546431095 233574 SADASUKH BISHNOI BHIKHA RAM BISHNOI LAXMI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
193 202546301205 233752 EKTA AMAR SINGH SANTOSH FEMALE OBC No
194 202546466015 233863 RAVINA GOPI KISHAN DURGA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
195 202546475414 233908 KIRAN BISHNOI RADHEY SHYAM BISHNOI BIDAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC WID No
196 202546425976 233962 MAHENDRA KUMAR BISHNOI PREMARAM BISHNOI SUMITRA DEVI MALE OBC No
197 202546487748 233993 RAM KUMAR AAI DAN BHANWARI DEVI MALE SC No
198 202546432519 233999 PRADEEP KUMAR MANGERAM CHAMELI DEVI MALE OBC No
199 202546488093 234044 AAIRAM BHEEKHA RAM SANTU DEVI MALE OBC No
200 202546471792 234149 RAJ KUMARI JETHARAM KIRAN DEVI FEMALE OBC No
201 202546523516 234281 JASODA SIYAG KODA RAM PUSPA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
202 202546260066 234392 MUKESH KUMAR SARAN BHANWAR LAL GORA DEVI MALE OBC No
203 202546518069 234420 RAHUL MATOLIYA KALYAN MATOLIYA SUMAN DEVI MALE EWS No
204 202546248801 234571 MAMTA RANI RAJPAL BIMLA DEVI FEMALE SC No
205 202546550633 234572 DEVENDAR OJHA DEVIDUTT OJHA SHARDA DEVI MALE EWS No
206 202546469186 234597 GIRDHARI SINGH PEP SINGH KESAR KANWAR MALE EWS No
207 202546377984 234608 BEBI KANWAR KISAN SINGH SHAYAR KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
208 202546194119 234614 VEERPALA MADAN LAL SUMITRA DEVI FEMALE SC No
209 202546301178 234645 CHANDRA RAM ASHOK KUMAR MEGHWAL GEETA DEVI MALE SC No
210 202546539467 234659 SURENDER DAN NEEMB DAN DHAPHU DEVI MALE OBC No
211 202546251747 234688 SHIV KUMAR KHIYA RAM KRISHNA DEVI MALE SC No
212 202546181322 234698 SUDESH KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR SUMITRA MALE OBC No
213 202546492299 234760 SHARADA PUNIYA RICHHPAL SINGH PUNIYA SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE OBC No
214 202546552072 234780 SEEMA  SIYAG BHANWAR LAL SIYAG CHUNNI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
215 202546387232 234942 GAURAV TANWAR POONAM CHAND TANWAR ANJU TANWAR MALE OBC No
216 202546432596 235034 VISHNU DATT SATPAL KAMLA DEVI MALE OBC No
217 202546314610 235073 VIJAY KUMAR POONIA BHANWAR LAL POONIA SUNITA DEVI MALE OBC No
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218 202546393183 235101 PRIYANKA LEKH RAM SHARDA FEMALE SC No
219 202546385599 235108 MAHENDRA ISHRAM BEGA RAM ISHRAM SURJA DEVI MALE OBC No
220 202546319072 235120 ALLADITA PAPPU KHAN SEEMA BEGAM MALE OBC No
221 202546453362 235157 SALONI JAGJEET PUSHPA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
222 202546498656 235178 SULTANA RAM JAKHAR SURAJA RAM KAMALA DEVI MALE OBC No
223 202546271040 235183 VIKRAM SINGH BHATI AJIT SINGH BHATI PREM KANWAR MALE EWS No
224 202546178379 235239 GUMAN SINGH SUKH SINGH SWAROOP KANWAR MALE OBC No
225 202546505341 235271 RAHUL KUMAR CHAINA RAM KAUSHALYA MALE OBC No
226 202546466348 235287 MANOHAR SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH PREM KANWAR DEVI MALE EWS EXM No
227 202546180323 235311 SAVITRI NAIN KISHAN KUMAR PARMESHWARI DEVI FEMALE OBC DIV No
228 202546341899 235348 PRIYANKA MEGHAWAL RAM DAYAL MEGHAWAL MANJU DEVI FEMALE SC No
229 202546286818 235376 VIJAYSHRI SONI NORATAN SONI MAMTA SONI FEMALE OBC DIV No
230 202546438009 235415 KAMAL DUSAD MUL CHAND JAMANA DEVI MALE OBC No
231 202546113712 235585 AMIT KUMAR DADHICH SHIV KUMAR DADHICH PUSPA DEVI DADHICH MALE EWS No
232 202546366376 235719 PREM NOKHWAL ASHU RAM PUSPA DEVI MALE OBC No
233 202546505566 235812 POOJA SWAMI OMPRAKASH SWAMI MADHU SWAMI FEMALE OBC DIV No
234 202546286702 235828 AJAY KUMAR RAM SWAROOP NIRMALA DEVI MALE OBC No
235 202546551437 235847 JYOTI VERMA JAI KARAN VERMA KANTA VERMA FEMALE OBC No
236 202546279838 235899 DEVENDRA SINGH POONIA GURUDAYAL SINGH POONIA KAMLESH POONIA MALE OBC No
237 202546117397 236004 DINESH KUMAR DEVI LAL SANTOSH DEVI MALE OBC No
238 202546411719 236049 VIKRAM JHORAR RAJENDER JHORAR SANTOSH MALE OBC No
239 202546122002 236174 SOMVEER SINGH LAMBA SATYAPAL SINGH INDRA DEVI MALE OBC No
240 202546344278 236352 RAHUL SAHARAN UDAY RAM PUSHPA MALE OBC No
241 202546280683 236461 MONIKA MEENA SHAMBHU LAL MEENA SEEMA DEVI FEMALE ST No
242 202546396847 236614 ARUN KUMAR JATAWAT NANDA RAM JATAWAT SAVITRI DEVI MALE SC No
243 202546298435 236659 GHANSHYAM MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA PHOOLWATI DEVI MALE ST No
244 202546343468 236701 SEEMA SAINI BABULAL SAINI KAMALA DEVI SAINI FEMALE OBC WID No
245 202546436639 236846 RAVINA MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA BARJI DEVI FEMALE ST No
246 202546539567 236903 SUMAN KUMARI RANJEET SINGH BHAWARI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
247 202546457716 237027 MOHIT DHOBI SANTOSH KUMAR DHOBI SHEELA DEVI MALE SC No
248 202546553814 237317 MANISH KUMAR MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA NAMO DEVI MALE ST No
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249 202546362560 237380 MANISHA SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MANJU SHARMA FEMALE EWS No
250 202546149242 237404 DEVANSH KUMAR SHUBHAM KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA VINITA DEVI MALE ST No
251 202546209902 237702 PAWAN DOI CHHOTU RAM GURJAR MANJU DEVI MALE MBC No
252 202546476966 237721 KALU RAM MEENA MADHO LAL MEENA JAI BAI MALE ST No
253 202546176901 237748 GAURAV SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA HANSA SHARMA MALE EWS No
254 202546536156 237834 ANURADHA AGRAWAT BRIJMOHAN AGRAWAT REKHA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
255 202546189895 237921 ARUNVEER PRATAP SINGH UDAYVEER SINGH INDIRA DEVI MALE EWS No
256 202546422791 237985 YOGENDER KUMAR DESHRAJ MAYA DEVI MALE OBC No
257 202546457422 237997 MAMATA BIRMARAM KESHAR DEVI FEMALE SC No
258 202546186085 238159 VIJAY SINGH HARI PRASAD VIMALA DEVI MALE SC EXM No
259 202546500338 238249 ANSHUMAN SINGH UDAYVEER SINGH GUDDI DEVI MALE EWS No
260 202546551223 238257 ROHAN POONIA RAMLAL POONIA MURLI DEVI MALE OBC No
261 202546172483 238385 MONU JANGID RAJU JANGID SUMITRA DEVI MALE OBC No
262 202546112648 238442 MANISH SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA PHOOLI DEVI SHARMA MALE EWS No
263 202546176800 238749 SURAJ PRAKASH GURJAR KALYAN SHAY GURJAR BARJI DEVI MALE MBC No
264 202546519252 238770 DEVESH PINGOLIYA GHAN SHYAM PINGOLIYA SANDHAYA DEVI MALE SC No
265 202546521947 238816 MOHIT SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA KAILASHI DEVI MALE EWS No
266 202546437186 238873 PREETI YADAV SOMDUTT YADAV SHARMILA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
267 202546193454 238979 MAHIPAL VISHNOI RAMNIWAS VISHNOI BANWARI DEVI MALE OBC No
268 202546360956 239003 TILOKA RAM BHAGA RAM RUKI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
269 202546174001 239028 MANOJ KUMAR SAHI RAM BARJI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
270 202546363808 239209 PRIYA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA JAI SHREE SHARMA FEMALE GEN No
271 202546549614 239219 MONU SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD ARCHANA DEVI MALE EWS No
272 202546375685 239291 SACHIN BAROLIYA RAJESH KUMAR BAROLIYA SAVITRI DEVI MALE SC No
273 202546275311 239375 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY SHAITAN SINGH JAT SITA DEVI FEMALE OBC DIV No
274 202546307987 239429 KHUSHI RAM MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA RUMALI MALE ST No
275 202546206114 239430 AMIT KUMAR BALBEER SINGH LALEETA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
276 202546445804 239451 RAHUL POSWAL SHRIRAM POSWAL PREM DEVI MALE MBC No
277 202546425032 239474 MOHIT ASWAL BIHARI LAL ASWAL KANCHAN DEVI ASWAL MALE SC No
278 202546381648 239617 PARAMVEER SINGH JAGDEV SINGH PANWAR KISHOR KANWAR MALE EWS No
279 202546393563 239638 DINESH KUMAR DAMA RAM PARU DEVI MALE OBC No
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280 202546394057 239705 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHAJAN LAL MEENA LACHHMA DEVI MEENA MALE ST No
281 202546482053 239734 SHEETAL SHER SINGH SNEH LATA FEMALE OBC No
282 202546415644 239899 SANJAY CHOUDHARY LAXMINARAYAN GHASAL SUSHILA DEVI MALE OBC No
283 202546204442 240004 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY SUNITA DEVI MALE OBC No
284 202546526297 240046 KRISHANAPAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH SUMAN KANWAR MALE EWS No
285 202546488074 240095 SALONI BHATI RAGHURAJ SINGH BHATI NIRMALA KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
286 202546443772 240161 GANESH BAIRWA CHHAGAN LAL BAIRWA BARDI DEVI MALE SC No
287 202546551395 240162 DEVESH  SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA GUDDI DEVI MALE EWS No
288 202546289500 240267 HITESH KUMAR GOVIND SINGH MACHHALA DEVI MALE OBC No
289 202546542500 240272 SAMTA KUMARI JITARWAL SHANKAR LAL JHUMA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
290 202546269239 240315 ANKIT SINGH TEJASWI BANWARI LAL NARNOLIA MAYA DEVI MALE SC No
291 202546189907 240354 MEENA RAJENDRA SINGH ANITA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
292 202546253817 240364 VIJAY KUMAR SANTOLIA POORAN MAL SANTOLIA CHHIMMA DEVI MALE SC No
293 202546170227 240414 SONU KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA RAJANTI DEVI MALE ST No
294 202546485887 240454 MANEESH KUMAR RAJORA BABULAL KHATEEK PREM DEVI MALE SC No
295 202546188915 240496 MAHAVEER GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR SHANTI DEVI MALE MBC No
296 202546442326 240499 ANIL KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA RAMAKI DEVI MALE ST No
297 202546199567 240577 PRADEEP KUMAR KULDEEP BABULAL KULDEEP SAVATRI DEVI MALE SC No
298 202546515900 240699 RAKSHA YADAV BHOM SINGH YADAV MEENA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
299 202546223714 240796 PALAK YADAV BHAGIRATH MAL YADAV MAMTA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
300 202546171955 240857 SOURABH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI MALE SC No
301 202546168092 240997 MAMTA MADAN LAL MANJU DEVI FEMALE SC No
302 202546443553 241186 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV AKHLESH YADAV RAJBALA DEVI MALE OBC No
303 202546519508 241268 ANJNA GURJAR BALVEER SINGH GURJAR RAJVATI DEVI FEMALE MBC No
304 202546109017 241360 Akshit Yadav B L YADAV ASHA YADAV MALE OBC SP No
305 202546463033 241438 ASHUTOSH SHARMA MADAN KUMAR SHARMA SUDHA DEVI MALE GEN No
306 202546215184 241559 NAVEEN KUMAR GOVERDHAN LAL PREMLATA MALE SC No
307 202546420470 241700 RITIKA KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT KOSHALYA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
308 202546136954 241723 DEVENDRA KUMAR MINA PAPPU RAM MINA MANOHARI DEVI MALE ST No
309 202546537079 241752 KIRAN MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA RAMKURI DEVI FEMALE ST No
310 202546525509 241856 SAURABH CHAUDHARY VEERENDRA SINGH VIMLA MALE OBC No
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311 202546235773 241891 AMIR KHAN MUNEER KHAN BATUL BANU MALE OBC No
312 202546172451 241953 PRADEEP KASANA ASHOK KUMAR KASANA RAJBALA DEVI MALE MBC No
313 202546475496 241962 RACHANA MEENA PRAHLAD NARAYAN MEENA RAMOTI DEVI FEMALE ST No
314 202546502389 242086 GYAN SINGH GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR RAJU DEVI GURJAR MALE MBC No
315 202546546312 242098 VISHNU SHARMA GHASI RAM SHARMA RAJU DEVI SHARMA MALE EWS No
316 202546469646 242561 UPASANA SATBIR SINGH CHOUDHARY BHARPAI DEVI FEMALE OBC SP No
317 202546547865 242595 AARTI KUMARI CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY SAYAR DEVI FEMALE OBC No
318 202546171415 242633 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA HEMRAJ BAIRWA SAYAR DEVI MALE SC No
319 202546372445 242665 BHUPENDRA SINGH GURJAR SIYA RAM GURJAR NARANGEE DEVI MALE MBC No
320 202546177637 242910 KAVITA KUMARI KHINCHI CHOUTHMAL KHINCHI SONI DEVI FEMALE SC No
321 202546509765 242923 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV DULICHAND YADAV NIRMALA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
322 202546530693 243018 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA SHRI RAM MEENA SHRI DEVI MALE ST No
323 202546429702 243036 NISHANT SINGH JAGAWAT JAIPAL SINGH LALITA KANWAR MALE OBC No
324 202546551351 243177 KALPANA VERMA BHAGWAN SAHAY VARMA ANOKHI DEVI FEMALE SC DIV No
325 202546553831 243420 ANIRUDH SINGH BARETH MAHEDRA SINGH BARETH KAMALA KANWAR MALE OBC No
326 202546433446 243434 SIDDHARTH SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI MANJU DEVI MALE OBC SP No
327 202546526877 243446 VIJAY PRAKASH MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA RAMPATI MEENA MALE ST No
328 202546207555 243453 GAUTAM KUMAR BALOTIYA GULLA RAM BALOTIYA SHAKUNTLA DEVI MALE SC No
329 202546470224 243458 DEVRAJ SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH DHAPU KANWAR MALE EWS No
330 202546245405 243475 PRATHVIRAJ CHOUDHARY HARJIRAM CHOUDHARY SURAJ DEVI MALE OBC No
331 202546181120 243484 SANDEEP KURI LEKHARAM KURI MANJU KURI MALE OBC SP No
332 202546505036 243523 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV GOTHI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
333 202546175966 243639 MOTI LAL LUNA RAM PRABHATI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
334 202546314040 243745 RAJENDRA BHANWAR LAL MANJU DEVI MALE SC No
335 202546354518 243770 SARJEET SINGH DALEEP SINGH BHANWAR KANWAR MALE EWS No
336 202546520578 243835 NARESH KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH MUNNI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
337 202546481662 243844 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI MALE OBC No
338 202546444938 243866 SARASWATI KANSOTIA GOPAL LAL KANSOTIA MEERA DEVI FEMALE SC DIV No
339 202546361363 244010 KHEM RAJ MEENA GHOTYA RAM MEENA MAHILA DEVI MEENA MALE ST No
340 202546487070 244031 VIKASH GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR OMBATI DEVI MALE MBC No
341 202546133872 244064 YOGESH SAINI BHOLA RAM SAINI LAXMI DEVI MALE OBC No
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342 202546189967 244271 NISHA GURJAR RUGAN SINGH MUNDRA DEVI FEMALE MBC No
343 202546456593 244322 POOJA CHOUDHARY SURENDRA KUMAR CHOTA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
344 202546130253 244525 PRIYANKA MEENA BHAGTA RAM MEENA MOASAMI DEVI FEMALE ST No
345 202546168044 244554 MAHENDRA SINGH DULICHAND KITABOO DEVI MALE SC EXM No
346 202546417877 244556 PRAKASH KUMAR INDORIYA PRAMUD KUMAR INDORIYA POONAM DEVI MALE EWS No
347 202546427035 244615 VISHNU KUMAR BAIRWA LALOO RAM BAIRWA SHANTI DEVI MALE SC No
348 202546250429 244648 ARTI MORYA BHAGWAN SAHAY MORYA SUMITRA DEVI FEMALE SC DIV No
349 202546484686 244689 SONU RAJVEER SINGH MAMTA MALE OBC No
350 202546503776 244753 KOMAL NITHARWAL BABU LAL NITHARWAL KAMLA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
351 202546544713 244932 VISHAL SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SUNITA MALE OBC No
352 202546423274 245036 RUGESH KAPURIYA RAMCHANDRA JAT SHARWAN DEVI MALE OBC No
353 202546551656 245264 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR LEELADHAR GURJAR BEELA DEVI MALE MBC No
354 202546461478 245336 SUNIL THALORE LAXMAN RAM GANPATI DEVI MALE OBC No
355 202546128980 245346 TINA INDRAJ SINGH MONA DEVI FEMALE MBC No
356 202546543309 245363 SUMAN VERMA BABU LAL VERMA TARAWATI DEVI FEMALE SC No
357 202546194234 245572 MAMTA SURENDRA KUMAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI FEMALE EWS No
358 202546235677 245596 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PREM DEVI MALE OBC No
359 202546460379 245774 SARANSH KUMAR VEERBHAN SINGH VIDHYA DEVI MALE SC No
360 202546461519 246007 SANJAY CHOUDHARY LALA RAM CHOUDHARY MANGALI DEVI MALE OBC No
361 202546431455 246022 UMESH SHEETAL AGRAWAL SUNITA DEVI MALE EWS No
362 202546467204 246106 VANDANA KHICHAR MADAN LAL RANJU DEVI FEMALE OBC No
363 202546541910 246148 Ja Ul Haq Rujdar MAMURI MALE OBC No
364 202546388187 246217 SURESH KARIR MANI RAM KARIR SHANTI DEVI KARIR MALE OBC No
365 202546443316 246355 MANOJ KUMAR RAMDEVA RAM SANTOSH DEVI MALE OBC No
366 202546187187 246364 SURENDRA GUWARIYA SHIMBHU DAYAL USHA DEVI MALE SC No
367 202546545460 246453 TILAK RAJ GURJAR POORAN CHAND GURJAR KAMLI DEVI MALE MBC No
368 202546294420 246609 HARISH KUMAWAT SANWARMAL NARMDA DEVI MALE OBC No
369 202546300483 246668 TEJPAL MANDAWAT RAMPHOOL MANDAWAT GULAB DEVI MALE SC No
370 202546473924 246713 SUMAN KUMARI BHANWAR LAL SAMPATI DEVI FEMALE OBC WID No
371 202546283113 246979 SEEMA MEENA INDER RAM MEENA NIRMALA FEMALE ST No
372 202546495240 247068 PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR RAM CHANDRA GURJAR SANJYA DEVI MALE MBC No
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373 202546507817 247074 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MANNA DEVI MALE MBC No
374 202546384380 247210 REENA KUMARI KAILASH DHOBI KESANTI DEVI FEMALE SC No
375 202546454922 247218 RAHUL BALOT YOGESH KUMAR BALOT BISHAN DEVI MALE ST No
376 202546435547 247530 MANISHA SHARMA KALYAN SAHAY SHARMA RAJU SHARMA FEMALE EWS No
377 202546294123 247552 KRISHAN MURARI GURJAR SHYOJI RAM GURJAR KAMALA DEVI MALE MBC No
378 202546179450 247647 JYOTI JANGID OM PRAKASH  JANGID POONAM JANGID FEMALE OBC DIV No
379 202546546973 247767 BONI YADAV POORANMAL YADAV PANCHI DEVI FEMALE OBC WID No
380 202546525941 247863 SANTOSH MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA NIRBAI MALE ST No
381 202546362474 247919 AMIT KUMAR MEENA PINTU RAM MEENA RAMKALI DEVI MALE ST No
382 202546207061 247922 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA BEENA GAUR MALE EWS No
383 202546312787 248023 PRAMOD SINGH BALBEER SINGH UMED DEVI MALE EWS EXM No
384 202546185766 248030 NIRANJAN GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR GEETA DEVI MALE MBC No
385 202546535161 248095 SHIVANI KANWAT NEMICHAND MEENA URMILA MEENA FEMALE ST No
386 202546517642 248210 MANISH MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA HARBAI DEVI MALE ST No
387 202546500350 248248 DEVENDRA SINGH MAN SINGH LAXMI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
388 202546472010 248267 MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR GAJRAJ SINGH GURJAR SAROOPI DEVI MALE MBC No
389 202546449477 248302 LOKESH MEENA SITARAM MEENA KAMLA DEVI MEENA MALE ST No
390 202546287437 248403 SUNITA KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH SAROJ DEVI FEMALE OBC No
391 202546366834 248543 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI LAXMINARAYAN SAINI DURGA DEVI MALE OBC No
392 202546404945 248578 NAMONARAYAN MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA KAILASHI DEVI MALE ST No
393 202546205659 248623 YOGENDER PAYAL CHANDRA BHAN VIMALA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
394 202546190934 248683 VIKASH KUMAR RAMDEV SINGH VIMALA MALE OBC EXM No
395 202546503280 248708 VIKAS MEENA JAGDEV MEENA BASANTI DEVI MALE ST No
396 202546361676 248793 AJRUDEEN NOOR MOHAMMAD AMRUDI MALE OBC No
397 202546416397 248859 MANOJ KUMAR SWAMI PHOOL CHAND SWAMI SANTI DEVI MALE OBC No
398 202546347273 248869 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA KAILASH NARAYAN BAIRWA KESAR DEVI MALE SC No
399 202546549460 248896 VISHAL ASWAL SURESH ASWAL SAROJ DEVI MALE SC No
400 202546533041 249016 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY BIRDARAM CHOUDHARY AIJAN  DEVI MALE OBC No
401 202546242224 249069 ROHIT NEHRA NARESH KUMAR NEHRA SANTOSH DEVI MALE OBC No
402 202546244545 249419 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MEERA DEVI MALE OBC No
403 202546289630 249479 POOJA KANWAR ROOP SINGH NEELAM KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
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404 202546413825 249504 VINIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR URMEELA DEVI MALE EWS No
405 202546320876 249513 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEHAR LATUR LAL MEHAR BHANWARI BAI MALE SC EXM No
406 202546503112 249549 RANJU BIRBAL SINGH PARMESHWARI DEVI FEMALE OBC WID No
407 202546164394 249611 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGIR MANIRAM JANGIR VINOD DEVI MALE OBC No
408 202546124822 249822 MUKESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR SINGH KULHARI BHAGWATI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
409 202546108383 249859 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GANPAT RAY SHARMA BHAGWATI DEVI SHARMA MALE GEN EXM No
410 202546379047 249948 VINOD KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM MOSAMI DEVI MALE SC EXM No
411 202546200067 249982 BHARTI MANI RAM SANGITA DEVI FEMALE OBC WID No
412 202546553794 250016 AACHUKI CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MANNA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
413 202546282908 250208 NIRMALA KUMARI RAMESHWAR LAL SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE OBC No
414 202546259427 250228 RAMAWATAR SURAJ BHAN PARMESHWARI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
415 202546284247 250264 KULDEEP MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA RAMA DEVI MALE ST No
416 202546548999 250304 PRAVESH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA URMILA DEVI MALE EWS No
417 202546294042 250481 ANJU KUMARI SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MEENA DEVI FEMALE OBC WID No
418 202546457612 250643 JAIRAM YADAV SARDAR MAL YADAV PARVATI DEVI MALE OBC No
419 202546536069 250680 SHAKUNTLA RATI RAM GURJAR MEERA DEVI FEMALE MBC No
420 202546419968 250687 JAHANVI SINGH RAWAT PRATAP SINGH RAWAT MEERA FEMALE MBC No
421 202546450834 250688 MANSI CHHIPA PAWAN CHHIPA KIRAN DEVI FEMALE OBC No
422 202546430376 250721 AKSHAY SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA SOHANI DEVI MALE EWS No
423 202546173904 250750 RAHUL BAYAL SITA RAM BAYAL GEETA DEVI MALE SC No
424 202546244909 250926 ANKITA VAISHNAV SURESH CHAND VAISHNAV LALITA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
425 202546246873 250965 ROSHAN RAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR GOKALI DEVI MALE MBC No
426 202546444103 251002 SUBHASH YADAV HEMANT KUMAR YADAV KAMALA DEVI MALE OBC No
427 202546493303 251060 SIKANDAR KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAWAT GUDDEE DEVI MALE OBC No
428 202546481883 251091 HARKESH MEENA FAILE RAM MEENA SHANTI DEVI MALE ST No
429 202546354050 251136 RANU SONI MAHESH KUMAR SONI KIRAN SONI FEMALE OBC No
430 202546185269 251272 DIVYA MEENA BHIM SINGH MEENA BARPHI DEVI FEMALE ST No
431 202546374407 251299 HEMRAJ BUNKER GOPAL LAL BUNKER BHANWARI DEVI MALE SC No
432 202546201764 251449 MANISHA SHERAWAT SANWAR MAL LAXMI DEVI FEMALE OBC WID No
433 202546520005 251530 PRATIBHA SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA KUSUM DEVI FEMALE EWS No
434 202546142414 251554 ROHITASH KUMAR GURJAR PHOOL CHAND GURJAR AANCHI DEVI MALE MBC SP No
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435 202546181362 251628 GHAN RAJ PAREVA JAY SINGH PAREVA MANJU DEVI MALE SC No
436 202546462514 251652 VISHNU KHICHER SHIRAM KHICHER SHARDA DEVI MALE OBC No
437 202546183154 251662 KANA RAM MEENA BIRDU RAM MEENA HANSA DEVI MALE ST No
438 202546180056 251781 WASIM JAFAR KHAN SADDIK KHAN ASINI BANO MALE OBC No
439 202546252290 251799 ANIL KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA LALEE DEVI MEENA MALE ST No
440 202546474671 251903 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY GEETA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC No
441 202546488883 251995 AMIT KUMAR MEENA GOPI RAM MEENA LALI DEVI MALE ST No
442 202546294831 252007 POONAM JOGENDER SINGH RESHMA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
443 202546171676 252026 KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA MALE EWS No
444 202546307731 252058 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH NARAYAN MEENA RAMESHWARI DEVI MALE ST No
445 202546488490 252089 KHEMRAJ MEENA CHETRAM MEENA KAMLESHI DEVI MALE ST No
446 202546551001 252131 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MANBHAR DEVI SHARMA MALE EWS No
447 202546461097 252152 NANU RAM JAT RAMKARAN JAT GORA DEVI MALE OBC No
448 202546198864 252248 PRITESH MATORIA JAS RAM MATORIA MANJU DEVI MATORIA MALE SC No
449 202546515088 252359 RAKESH KUMAR MOHAN SINGH GARHWAL KISTURI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
450 202546225490 252389 SOHAN YADAV LAXMAN YADAV GULAB DEVI MALE OBC No
451 202546177232 252411 GUDDI YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV SUMITRA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
452 202546320331 252609 JAGDISH POONIA CHOONA RAM  LACHHI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
453 202546141307 252639 GULSHAN KUMAR YAD RAM SAROJ DEVI MALE SC No
454 202546354103 252679 RACHNA JAGRWAL RAMJI LAL JAGRWAL MANBHAR DEVI FEMALE SC No
455 202546393413 252757 SACHIN KANSOTIYA SURAJMAL KANSOTIYA MOHANI DEVI MALE SC No
456 202546252115 252808 MADAN LAL SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA KAMLA DEVI MALE EWS No
457 202546162801 252857 GANGA RAM GOMA RAM IMARTI DEVI MALE OBC No
458 202546229139 252907 NISHA KUMARI MEENA DHOLU RAM MEENA KADI DEVI MEENA FEMALE ST No
459 202546458736 252935 DEEPA RAM BHANWAR  LAL SHANTI DEVI MALE SC No
460 202546470336 253000 MADAN LAL GURJAR SANWAR MAL GURJAR SONI DEVI MALE MBC EXM No
461 202546371941 253034 RAKESH CHOUDHARY RAM KISHAN CHOUDHARY INDRA DEVI MALE OBC No
462 202546292560 253057 AKSHAY KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SUMAN DEVI MALE OBC No
463 202546248150 253061 SUBHASH BAIRWA BHANWAR LAL BAIRWA NARANGI DEVI MALE SC No
464 202546211715 253090 MANISH KUMAR JAI RAM MEENA BIRMA DEVI MALE ST No
465 202546458316 253108 BIHAN SINGH BARWAL SHIVRAM MEENA SANTRA DEVI MALE ST No
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466 202546541562 253111 RINKU GURJAR GIRRAJ PRASAD GURJAR PREM DEVI FEMALE MBC No
467 202546474876 253124 RAM SINGH YADAV KANAHAIYA LAL YADAV SAVITRI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
468 202546170704 253157 MANISH PANWAR GUDAR MAL MAINA DEVI MALE SC No
469 202546458812 253230 ANNU CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY JHAMARI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
470 202546550526 253268 RAMHET MEENA HARPAL MEENA GEETA DEVI MALE ST No
471 202546205273 253800 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND SAHAY RAMPYARI DEVI MALE EWS No
472 202546429296 253812 SAURABH TONKARWAL RAMVILASH GURJAR PREM DEVI MALE MBC No
473 202546536033 253917 HARSITA CHOUDHARY HARI KRISHAN DHANKAR VIJAY DEVI FEMALE OBC DIV No
474 202546482698 253924 MANISH NAINAWAT MANOJ NAINAWAT PINKI NAINAWAT MALE SC No
475 202546473548 253952 SAVITA KUMARI JEET SINGH HANS KAUR DEVI FEMALE OBC DIV No
476 202546525070 254104 ABHINAV SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA SAVITRI SHARMA MALE GEN No
477 202546157721 254115 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV HARI SINGH YADAV BHAGOTI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
478 202546543785 254207 SURAJ KUMAR SAIN RAJENDER KUMAR SAIN MEENA DEVI MALE OBC No
479 202546410422 254249 SHAKTI SINGH RAJAWAT JAGDISH SINGH RAJAWAT GEETA KANWAR MALE EWS No
480 202546538861 254443 REKHA CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHOUDHARY RAMPATI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
481 202546255760 254453 GAJA NAND JAGDISH SONI DEVI MALE OBC No
482 202546486291 254478 MANEESHA SINGH BABULAL PREM DEVI FEMALE SC No
483 202546176212 254502 HARISH CHOUDHARY JAGDEESH PRASAD SARBATI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
484 202546491682 254517 RAJ KUMAR VERMA GOPAL RAM VERMA SUGNI DEVI MALE SC No
485 202546519031 254673 CHAIN PRAKASH BIJARNIYA MOHAN RAM MALI DEVI MALE OBC No
486 202546119312 254698 RAMKISHOR GURJAR RAMRAY GURJAR KAMLA DEVI GURJAR MALE MBC No
487 202546243326 254854 MANOJ KUMAR KALU RAM DHAKA BIMLA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
488 202546234522 254855 SUNIL KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH SAJANA DEVI MALE SC EXM No
489 202546345427 254900 SANDEEP KUMAR GURJAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR GURJAR GEETA DEVI MALE MBC No
490 202546336966 255150 PRIYA NITHARWAL RAMSAHAY CHOUDHARY RAJU DEVI FEMALE OBC No
491 202546172876 255155 SURESH CHOUDHARY DEVI LAL CHOUDHARY RAMKANWARI DEVI MALE OBC No
492 202546438136 255226 SOURAV ASHOK KUMAR SAVITA DEVI MALE OBC No
493 202546362456 255357 SATISH KUMAR HARGYAN LEELI DEVI MALE MBC No
494 202546493896 255459 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY PREM SINGH HARDAI MALE OBC No
495 202546452787 255550 MENKA CHOUDHARY TEJPRAKASH CHOUDHARY KOUSHLYA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
496 202546311576 255620 RAM BABU MEENA KANA RAM MEENA KAMAIBAI MEENA MALE ST EXM No
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497 202546311696 255664 CHET RAM JAGDISH PRASAD PARVATI DEVI MALE SC EXM No
498 202546442619 255844 PANKAJ SAINI VISHRAM SAINI SANTI DEVI MALE OBC No
499 202546382705 255854 PAYAL NARUKA SAJJAN SINGH NARUKA PREM KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
500 202546180937 255950 SUNIL KUMAR JALUTHRIYA KANA RAM RAIGAR REVADI DEVI MALE SC No
501 202546175398 255958 RAVI SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MANJU DEVI MALE EWS No
502 202546339642 256078 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA PURAN MAL MEENA UGANTEE DEVI MALE ST No
503 202546147722 256110 PAWAN KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD BASWAL INDIRA DEVI MALE SC No
504 202546399565 256226 ASHISH YADAV GIRIRAJ YADAV URMILA YADAV MALE OBC No
505 202546530090 256254 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA DHARM BAI MEENA MALE ST No
506 202546499575 256271 MANISHA SINGH BHATI SHAMBHU SINGH BHATI RAJNI KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
507 202546199203 256298 MUKESH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL SUMITRA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
508 202546411819 256416 JAIPRAKASH MEENA VISHRAM SINGH MEENA SANTOSH MEENA MALE ST No
509 202546376436 256444 SARPEENA BAHAAL KHAN RESHAM FEMALE OBC DIV No
510 202546378797 256634 SAPNA MEENA SHREERAM MEENA SAVITRI DEVI FEMALE ST No
511 202546499035 256673 ROHIT SINGH PARIHAR SUBHASH SINGH PARIHAR KAMLESH DEVI MALE OBC No
512 202546328585 256833 MOHIT KUMAR GOKUL CHAND SAMITA DEVI MALE ST No
513 202546159020 256891 RAVINDRA SINGH JAI SINGH SANTRA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
514 202546374149 256892 PRIYA MALAWAT GYAN SINGH MALAWAT GEETA DEVI FEMALE SC No
515 202546366686 256909 GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA SUWA LAL SHARMA BHAGAWATI SHARMA MALE GEN EXM No
516 202546471453 257067 SAMRATH LAL MEENA ROOP SINGH MEENA LALITA DEVI MALE ST No
517 202546109153 257097 VISHNU SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA LAXMI DEVI MALE EWS No
518 202546495340 257191 KRISHAN KUMAR SAGAR KAILASH CHAND SAGAR GEETA DEVI MALE SC No
519 202546541951 257379 SULTAN SINGH SAWAI SINGH CHAUHAN BHANWAR DEVI MALE EWS No
520 202546200761 257396 LAXMAN KUMAR MEENA KISHOR KUMAR MEENA RUMALI DEVI MALE ST No
521 202546267792 257488 ANJALI KHUSHI RAM MEENA MEERA FEMALE ST No
522 202546209738 257496 RAJNESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA KESHARI DEVI MALE ST No
523 202546338781 257546 DINESH KUMAR CHANDELIYA ISHWAR SINGH CHANDELIYA RAJU DEVI MALE OBC No
524 202546278877 257627 MUKESH KUMAR BHAIRON SINGH HAWA KANWAR MALE EWS EXM No
525 202546171815 257650 ANIL KUMAR BUDH RAM SUMITRA DEVI MALE MBC No
526 202546385894 257716 AARTI SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA SANTRA DEVI FEMALE EWS No
527 202546324819 257766 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY KAUSHALYA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC No
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528 202546458248 257802 MONIKA BHASKAR DHARMESH BHASKAR MUKESH DEVI FEMALE OBC No
529 202546185625 257811 BHAGIRATH MAL SHRI MUKANDA RAM BHAGAWANI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
530 202546181339 258067 RAMESH KUMAR PRABHU SINGH SUMITRA DEVI MALE ST EXM No
531 202546131975 258174 MINAKSHI SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA SITA DEVI FEMALE EWS No
532 202546469275 258194 KOMAL YADAV GOVIND YADAV SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE OBC No
533 202546129167 258324 AKSHAY KUMAR MAAN HET RAM KAVITA DEVI MALE OBC No
534 202546304425 258458 SANJU YADAV DHOLU RAM YADAV KOYALI DEVI MALE OBC No
535 202546176595 258490 SANDEEP SINGH GORAKHYA NARAYAN SINGH SUMITRA DEVI MALE SC No
536 202546443734 258586 RAVEENA KUMAWAT SUBHASH CHAND KUMAWAT RUKMA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
537 202546405862 258671 KULDEEP SINGH SHIVDAN SINGH PRAMILA KANWAR MALE OBC No
538 202546178517 258744 DEVI SINGH HAMIR SINGH SAMAD KANWAR MALE EWS No
539 202546447518 258770 MANEESH BISHNOI RAMCHANDRA BISHNOI GOLI DEVI MALE OBC No
540 202546436830 258828 MAHENDRA SINGH JAY SINGH LAXMI KANWAR MALE EWS No
541 202546477362 258992 RANJEET NARAYANRAM BAYA DEVI MALE SC No
542 202546412252 259033 TEEKAMA RAM POONMA RAM ANSI DEVI MALE SC No
543 202546525056 259041 RAKESH GANGA RAM KAMLA DEVI MALE OBC No
544 202546179437 259045 SUMER KAILASH DAN BHANWAR KANWAR MALE OBC No
545 202546529230 259091 MAHAVEER CHOUHAN KALU RAM BHAGWATI MALE SC No
546 202546421992 259114 SHARDA HARMANA RAM PUNEE FEMALE OBC WID No
547 202546542265 259163 AIVEER SINGH KHET SINGH NAKHAT KANWAR MALE EWS No
548 202546482027 259227 NARPAT PATEL HEMA RAM PATEL NENU DEVI MALE OBC No
549 202546464811 259342 PALLAVI SUKHARAM SANTOSH FEMALE OBC No
550 202546311283 259354 ONKAR SINGH RATNOO SAINI  DAN LUNI DEVI MALE OBC No
551 202546396947 259441 KHETA RAM SAMA RAM TEEPU DEVI MALE OBC No
552 202546538983 259466 MEENAKSHI CHOUDHARY PURKHA RAM ANCHI FEMALE OBC No
553 202546402031 259467 HARISH KUMAR LEELA RAM JAMANA DEVI MALE OBC No
554 202546548731 259473 GHAMANDA RAM VISHNA RAM SIRU DEVI MALE OBC No
555 202546475498 259535 DHARMA RAM LEGHA KHOOMA RAM LEGHA HURMI DEVI MALE OBC No
556 202546518716 259545 DURJAN PAL SINGH ROOP SINGH MATHAR KANWAR MALE EWS No
557 202546371097 259585 HARISH SINGH TANWAR JAY SINGH TANWAR MEENA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
558 202546495667 259600 BHAWANI SINGH JABBAR SINGH LEELA MALE EWS No
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559 202546292612 259610 ARVIND SINGH RAJPUROHIT ROOP SINGH LEELA MALE EWS No
560 202546387743 259662 SUNIL MEGHWAL KALURAM DARIYA DEVI MALE SC No
561 202546486524 259731 PARWATI VIRDHA RAM GOMATI FEMALE OBC No
562 202546194674 259845 MADAN LAL JETA RAM DHELEE DEVI MALE SC No
563 202546476029 259900 SOBH SINGH NATHU SINGH SAMAND KANWAR MALE EWS No
564 202546527241 259907 VIKRAM KUMAR MOHAN LAL DARIYA DEVI MALE EWS No
565 202546550602 259960 PALU SOHAN LAL KELI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
566 202546522560 260008 VIJAY SINGH KANWARRAJ SINGH UGAM KANWAR MALE EWS No
567 202546198859 260013 ABHISHEK BEDA HEERA RAM PANCHI DEVI MALE OBC No
568 202546480620 260062 DURGA RAM MEGHWAL SHERA RAM HEERA DEVI MALE SC No
569 202546337993 260099 RAM JEEVAN KANA RAM MEERA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
570 202546429488 260178 MAHENDRA SINGH DUNGAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI MALE EWS No
571 202546392878 260208 DHARMENDRA KUMAR JETHA RAM CHAINI DEVI MALE OBC No
572 202546238905 260274 HAKAM SINGH BHOOR SINGH BABAR KANWAR MALE EWS No
573 202546156746 260280 OM PRAKASH GANESHA RAM SHANTI DEVI MALE SC No
574 202546219523 260340 MAGA RAM SIMARATA RAM MEERA DEVI MALE OBC No
575 202546128640 260359 DEVENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH SUKHI DEVI MALE EWS No
576 202546489614 260366 KAMAL KISHOR MEGHWAL RAM CHANDRA DHAI MALE SC No
577 202546240614 260390 SHUSHILA VISHANA RAM KAMALA DEVI FEMALE EWS No
578 202546322935 260391 SARSWATI KUMARI DHANARAJ BHANWARI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
579 202546170047 260410 OM PRAKASH BABU LAL SHANTI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
580 202546485889 260416 RAKESH MUNDEL BHIKARAM SAYARI DEVI MALE OBC No
581 202546259022 260632 ASHOK BISHNOI LADU RAM ANSI DEVI MALE OBC No
582 202546432967 260653 SURESH KUMAR LAKHA RAM GEETA DEVI MALE OBC No
583 202546392470 260679 PRAVEEN KUMAR TOGA RAM VISHNOI SHANTI DEVI MALE OBC No
584 202546537214 260780 SUNIL CHOUDHARY RAM NIWAS CHOUDHARY LAXMI DEVI MALE OBC No
585 202546526686 260883 SHANKAR LAL SEWAR KHEMA RAM SEWAR NENU DEVI MALE OBC No
586 202546270331 260896 PRAVEEN SINGH CHAIN SINGH BHANWARI KANWAR MALE OBC No
587 202546523623 260962 RICHHPAL KHURKHURIYA BANSHI LAL GEETA DEVI MALE OBC No
588 202546224913 260995 SUNIL BISHNOI PATRAM BISHNOI PATKA DEVI MALE OBC No
589 202546180794 261018 HIMANSHU SONI BHAGIRATH PRASAD RAMILA DEVI MALE OBC No
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590 202546454870 261043 MAHENDRA KUMAR BISHNOI MANIRAM BISHNOI RAM CHANI MALE OBC EXM No
591 202546439191 261080 ASHISH BHAGA RAM PAPPU DEVI MALE OBC No
592 202546528486 261094 SUNIL KUMAR BISHNOI JAGADISH PRASAD BISHNOI KAMLA DEVI BISHNOI MALE OBC No
593 202546180923 261110 NEPAL SINGH GEN SINGH HASTU KANWAR MALE GEN No
594 202546201413 261116 DAMA RAM HANUMAN RAM PANNI DEVI MALE OBC No
595 202546292136 261161 GIRDHAR SINGH ANOP SINGH NIZRON KANWAR MALE EWS No
596 202546450317 261206 RAMESH KUMAR BHAKHRA RAM KELI DEVI MALE OBC No
597 202546501509 261232 JITENDRA SARAN SHRAVAN RAM RAMESHVAREE DEVI MALE OBC No
598 202546323301 261371 JETHA RAM KHETA RAM TULSI DEVI MALE OBC No
599 202546305198 261390 SHYAM SUNDER OM PRAKASH SHANTI DEVI MALE OBC No
600 202546208454 261439 DEVA RAM VAGA RAM AMEDI DEVI MALE OBC No
601 202546478386 261494 INDU BALA PRAKASH KUMAR ELCHI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
602 202546365716 261503 RAM SINGH LATE MAHENDRA SINGH ARTI MALE SC No
603 202546410387 261547 OMPRAKASH GHAMANDA RAM MAPHI DEVI MALE OBC No
604 202546290462 261551 ASHOK KUMAR ANNA RAM CHUNI DEVI MALE OBC No
605 202546233207 261555 SARADEEN KHAN BHAKHAR KHAN JANNAT MALE OBC No
606 202546405767 261576 VIRENDRA MANGILAL SHOHANI DEVI MALE OBC No
607 202546544684 261607 NALINI AKHAWAT SHIVRAM SINGH SUMEDHA KANWAR FEMALE OBC No
608 202546324560 261699 CHOUTHA RAM AMA RAM SANTOSH DEVI MALE OBC No
609 202546546190 261734 RAMKISHOR BANGRA PUSARAM BHANWARI DEVI MALE OBC No
610 202546533746 261763 RAMESH KUMAR NAVALA RAM BHANWARI DEVI MALE OBC No
611 202546539081 261836 BHUMIKA INANIYAN NARENDRA KUMAR INANIYAN SUMAN DEVI FEMALE OBC No
612 202546552491 261852 LOKENDRA SINGH BHATI ISHWAR SINGH BHATI RAJ KANWAR MALE GEN SP No
613 202546287137 261862 JITENDRA SINGH BHATI PREM SINGH BHATI PUSHPA KANWAR RATHORE MALE EWS EXM No
614 202546284173 261864 SONIKA CHHANGANI SOHAN LAL SUSHILA FEMALE GEN No
615 202546449131 261912 GANPAT BHANWAR LAL BABOO DEVI MALE OBC No
616 202546377134 261972 KRISHNA KUMAR BHERA RAM SUKEE DEVI MALE OBC No
617 202546493488 261987 SUMAN RAJURAM MANGI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
618 202546439372 262096 RAMESH KUMAR ISHA RAM MULI DEVI MALE OBC No
619 202546448081 262101 HITESH KUMAR RATHORE SHYAM DAS SARASWATI MALE SC No
620 202546455235 262114 HARSH KAVIYA BHUPENDRA SINGH PUSHPA KANWAR MALE OBC No
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621 202546490180 262217 NAVEEN CHOUDHARY LIKHAMA RAM NATHU DEVI MALE OBC No
622 202546123416 262218 SHAILESH RAGHUNATHA RAM BABU DEVI MALE OBC No
623 202546449624 262254 DEVA RAM KUMPA RAM JHAMU DEVI MALE OBC No
624 202546138021 262256 KUPA RAM PATEL TRILOK RAM SINGARI DEVI MALE OBC No
625 202546534584 262260 PRAVIN SINGH RUPDAN GEETA KANWAR MALE OBC No
626 202546552897 262286 AJAY PAL MAHENDRA SINGH PAWANI DEVI MALE EWS No
627 202546279607 262335 MAMTA FULWARI RADHA KRISHAN FULWARI JAMANA DEVI FEMALE SC No
628 202546542312 262378 NARENDER CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY ASHA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC EXM No
629 202546415730 262469 RAMVILASH MALI CHIMNA RAM DARIYAV DEVI MALE OBC No
630 202546551191 262471 SHEELA VISHNOI OMPRAKASH VISHNOI SHANTI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
631 202546490206 262481 KIRTI MERTIYA NARENDRA SINGH MERTIYA KIRAN KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
632 202546119808 262544 SURESH SARAN NEMA RAM BAU DEVI MALE OBC No
633 202546381777 262552 ASHOK BISHNOI PREMA RAM ROSHANI MALE OBC No
634 202546258744 262645 VIRENDRA KANWAR PRAHLAD SINGH PREM KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
635 202546217267 262736 JITENDRA KHUMA RAM DAKHU DEVI MALE OBC No
636 202546484152 262800 MONIKA PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL PRAJAPAT MANJU PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC DIV No
637 202546312264 262836 ASHISH CHOUDHARY PUNAMCHAND CHOUDHARY SHARDA MALE OBC No
638 202546543378 262859 MEGHAWATI GOBARA RAM SEETA DEVI FEMALE SC No
639 202546527763 262867 KAILASH RAMLAL MOHANI MALE OBC No
640 202546552839 263050 KAILASH MEGHWAL PARAS MAL SORAM DEVI MALE SC No
641 202546174101 263096 LALITA DULA RAM SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE OBC No
642 202546356000 263109 ANIL CHOUDHARY SUKHA RAM MUNNI MALE OBC No
643 202546552862 263138 RAKESH PUROHIT JUTHA RAM PUROHIT UGAM DEVI MALE EWS No
644 202546432451 263183 MUKESH BABU RAM DHARMA DEVI MALE OBC No
645 202546215157 263184 DEEPENDRA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH SAMPAT KANWAR MALE EWS No
646 202546474731 263195 SURENDRA SINGH PRATAP SINGH SAYAR KANWAR MALE GEN EXM No
647 202546545836 263254 RAMESH KUMAR SAD RAM VIMLA DEVI MALE OBC No
648 202546475462 263277 RAJU SINGH BALWANT SINGH HAWA KANWAR MALE EWS EXM No
649 202546409400 263278 KISHNARAM OMA RAM FULLI DEVI MALE OBC No
650 202546303263 263286 OM PRAKASH JOITA RAM VARAJU DEVI MALE EWS No
651 202546507465 263310 VED PRAKASH LOMROR SAHI RAM BHANWARI DEVI MALE OBC No
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652 202546530577 263321 MANISH DIDEL RADHAKISHAN DIDEL CHANDA DEVI MALE OBC No
653 202546388959 263400 TEJA RAM PADMA RAM GANGA DEVI MALE OBC No
654 202546553273 263417 SURESH KUMAR BABULAL VISHNOI MEERA DEVI MALE OBC No
655 202546183528 263438 MAMTA JANGID BADRIPRASAD JANGID BALA DEVI JANGID FEMALE OBC No
656 202546211312 263446 VIKRAMPAL SINGH GAJE SINGH VINOD KANWAR MALE EWS No
657 202546251223 263453 CHHAGAN LAL JAISA RAM MADA DEVI MALE SC No
658 202546109000 263472 KAMLESH KUMAR SWAI RAM DHELI DEVI MALE ST No
659 202546468068 263605 MUKANA RAM GENA RAM PURO DEVI MALE OBC No
660 202546481021 263710 RAMSWROOP SAMPAT RAM MOHANI DEVI MALE OBC No
661 202546337863 263853 MANISH JAKHAR BABU LAL BIDAMI MALE OBC No
662 202546375374 263933 SANGEETA PANWAR DURGA RAM LEELA DEVI FEMALE SC DIV No
663 202546182249 263982 DEEP SINGH RATHORE BAJRANG SINGH RATHORE JETHU KANWAR MALE EWS EXM No
664 202546548764 263987 KISHOR SINGH SHRILAL DESHA KANWAR MALE EWS No
665 202546173936 263999 KAMLESH REWANT RAM NATHI DEVI MALE SC No
666 202546532247 264074 KHEEYA RAM DURGARAM PAPPU DEVI MALE OBC No
667 202546491373 264129 SUNIL KUMAR MALA RAM PANCHU DEVI MALE OBC No
668 202546270142 264207 PRAVEEN DADHICH OM PRAKASH SANTOSH MALE EWS No
669 202546412720 264217 DEVI SINGH TAKHAT SINGH RATHORE JASWANT KANWAR MALE EWS EXM No
670 202546520933 264256 YASHPAL BIDIYASAR HUKMA RAM BIDIYASAR LICHHMA DEVI MALE OBC No
671 202546514135 264271 VINOD KUMAR BALKISHAN SUAA MALE OBC SP No
672 202546542673 264438 SAWAI RAM CHOUDHARY CHIMA RAM BHANWARI DEVI MALE OBC No
673 202546510217 264442 KHUSHWANT SINGH BHAIRU SINGH PUSHPA KANWAR MALE EWS No
674 202546477385 264465 MAHENDRA KUMAR DEEPA RAM BIDAMI DEVI MALE SC No
675 202546294026 264468 JAGDISH SUKHRAM PANCHU DEVI MALE OBC No
676 202546523076 264564 MEERA KUMARI DEEPA RAM JETHI DEVI FEMALE OBC No
677 202546364046 264618 LALA RAM BHATA RAM CHAMPA DEVI MALE OBC No
678 202546522799 264644 Rakesh Mali ARJUNRAM SAMU DEVI MALE OBC No
679 202546490586 264651 RAM LAL HARI RAM MANGLI DEVI MALE SC No
680 202546466039 264701 POOJA RAM KARAN VIMLA FEMALE OBC DIV No
681 202546523059 264705 KRIPAL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH PARAS KANVAR MALE EWS No
682 202546293601 264782 REWANTA RAM BHURA RAM GANGA DEVI MALE SC No
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683 202546303732 264786 GANPAT SINGH ARJUN SINGH GEETA KANWAR MALE EWS No
684 202546480245 264837 MAHENDRA PEMA RAM SHOBHA DEVI MALE OBC No
685 202546212176 264843 BALVANTA RAM JAGDISH BISHNOI PALU DEVI MALE OBC No
686 202546185214 264857 MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY KHETA RAM CHOUDHARY JETI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
687 202546423484 264868 Seema Kumari PUKHRAJ RAJANI BISHNOI FEMALE OBC No
688 202546486522 264878 RAHUL BHADU OM PRAKASH MAINA DEVI MALE OBC No
689 202546513384 264929 DUNGAR SINGH ROOP SINGH BHATI ICHHAN KANWAR MALE EWS EXM No
690 202546230013 265060 KHEM RAJ BALA RAM JATANEE DEVI MALE OBC No
691 202546278982 265157 JITENDRA PALIWAL OM PRAKASH PALIWAL LEELA DEVI MALE EWS No
692 202546188797 265162 SHAHA KUMARI LOK SINGH CHANDRA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
693 202546382643 265191 JAMNA DEVI TIKOO RAM PUSPA FEMALE OBC No
694 202546387672 265196 JITENDRA JAT SUKHA RAM SANTOSH DEVI MALE OBC No
695 202546490144 265358 PREETAM SAJNA RAM INDRA MALE SC No
696 202546452437 265374 MONIKA NAND KISHOR SAROJ DEVI FEMALE SC No
697 202546468379 265456 VIKRAM AAIDAN RAM RUKMA DEVI MALE SC No
698 202546129940 265494 TULESH KUMAR KHEEYA RAM KAMALA DEVI MALE OBC No
699 202546426032 265541 CHHELU SINGH BHATI BHAGWAN SINGH BHATI LAXMI KANWAR MALE EWS No
700 202546473701 265556 VISHANA RAM BABU LAL RUPAN MALE OBC No
701 202546239048 265616 JALU RAM GHAMNDA RAM MEERON DEVI MALE OBC No
702 202546258284 265620 TAJA RAM ANDA RAM SAYARI DEVI MALE OBC No
703 202546386767 265633 BHANWAR LAL NARAYAN RAM TEJU DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
704 202546522363 265687 PRAKASH GODARA LABURAM LALI DEVI MALE OBC No
705 202546113788 265689 DINESH BOCHAWAT PEMA RAM BOCHAWAT JENA DEVI MALE SC No
706 202546420174 265717 SHUBHAM JANWARI LAL OMI DEVI MALE OBC No
707 202546378458 265782 RAJESH CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SINGH CHOUDHARY SURJI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
708 202546476160 265784 SHIVJI RAM HABU LAL RATNAI DEVI MALE SC EXM No
709 202546453115 265872 LALITA KUNWAR UMMED SINGH BHATI PREM KUNWAR FEMALE EWS No
710 202546541657 265925 DHANESH KUMAR MOTA RAM BHANWARI DEVI MALE SC No
711 202546221399 265947 RAMESH KUMAR KARNA RAM SUGANI DEVI MALE OBC No
712 202546432381 265992 CHANDRAVEER CHARAN KAILASH DAN CHARAN JETHY KANWAR CHARAN MALE OBC No
713 202546551344 266114 JAY NARAYAN HIRA RAM PHEPHA MALE OBC EXM No

Page 23 of 27



Direct Recruitment of Platoon Commandar - 2025 
 List of Shortlisted Candidate's for Physical Efficiency Test and Measurement

Annexure-3 (NTSP)

S.NO. APPNO ROLLNO NAME FNAME MNAME GENDER CAT H_CAT F_CAT TSP
714 202546170539 266118 VIKRAM SINGH BIRAM SINGH OM KANWAR MALE EWS EXM No
715 202546522462 266213 RAVINDRA SINGH NEEMB SINGH PADAM KANWAR MALE EWS SP No
716 202546281195 266267 ANIL BISHNOI RAJU RAM AILCHI DEVI MALE OBC No
717 202546183001 266293 JITENDRA PATEL BALA RAM PATEL LEHRI DEVI MALE OBC No
718 202546537680 266329 BULI KANWAR MANGU SINGH SUMAN KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
719 202546542060 266356 SURESH OMPRAKASH PAPPU MALE OBC No
720 202546113042 266397 RAMESH KUMAR KISHOR SINGH SUKI DEVI MALE EWS No
721 202546323444 266471 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MODARAM BHADU KAMLA MALE OBC No
722 202546480177 266473 Papu Ram Bhagwana Ram MEERA MALE OBC No
723 202546524556 266501 VIRENDAR BABU LAL GAUMTI DEVI MALE OBC No
724 202546383890 266544 JITENDRA KURDIYA JUMAR RAM DHAPU DEVI MALE OBC No
725 202546438132 266583 BHAWANA KHICHI PRAKASH CHAND KHICHI SITA DEVI FEMALE SC WID No
726 202546553745 266590 DHARMENDRA ACHLA RAM KELI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
727 202546487612 266603 KISHAN LAL NATHA RAM RAMU DEVI MALE OBC No
728 202546544599 266650 ASHOK PATEL OMA RAM MEERA DEVI MALE OBC No
729 202546532894 266673 TARA RAM SEERVI SESARAM SONIYA DEVI MALE OBC No
730 202546523289 266680 VISHNA RAM GENA RAM CHIMU DEVI MALE OBC No
731 202546404742 266742 GOPAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH GAJE KANWAR MALE EWS EXM No
732 202546386478 266761 DUSHYANT SINGH RAJPUROHIT SATYANARAYAN SINGH SUNDER DEVI MALE EWS No
733 202546514925 266915 MANISHA SUTHAR MAG RAJ SUTHAR KAMALA SUTHAR FEMALE OBC DIV No
734 202546383127 267000 SANJAY KUMAR BIRBAL RAM CHHAGANI DEVI MALE SC No
735 202546471760 267023 MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY JASSA RAM CHOUDHARY MOOLI DEVI MALE OBC No
736 202546243901 267125 MANJU LEGHA SAMPAT LAL RUKAMA DEVI FEMALE OBC No
737 202546323399 267136 SHRAWAN SINGH RAMCHANDRA RAMMA DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
738 202546432334 267141 DILKHUSH MEENA DWARIKA PRASAD MEENA KAMLA DEVI MALE ST No
739 202546406394 267337 BABLOO GURJAR GIRDHARI SANTOSH MALE MBC No
740 202546488952 267355 RAHUL BERAGI RAM KARAN IMALA BAI MALE OBC No
741 202546429847 267386 RADHA MOHAN RAO MURARI LAL KIRAN MALE SC No
742 202546354572 267575 KAVITA BAI BRAJ LAL MEENA KESHANTI DEVI FEMALE ST No
743 202546449796 267597 LOKESH KUMAR RAIKA SHAMBHU LAL RAIKA KANCHAN BAI MALE MBC No
744 202546484417 267920 SUNITA CHAUHAN BABULAL CHAUHAN DHANNI BAI FEMALE SC DIV No
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745 202546207610 267962 SUMER SINGH MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA KELI DEVI MALE ST No
746 202546316664 267970 NARESH KUMAR MEENA FORU LAL MEENA DURGA DEVI MALE ST No
747 202546112215 267988 ANJALI KUMARI MEENA BALLABH RAM MEENA SANTOSH MEENA FEMALE ST No
748 202546410658 268055 RADHE SHYAM GOCHAR PRABHU LAL GOACHAR HAR BAI MALE MBC No
749 202546185775 268150 VINITA SAHU SHIV PRAKASH SAHU MAINA SAHU FEMALE OBC No
750 202546525512 268173 CHANDAN MEENA RAMSWARUP MEENA MITHLESH BAI MALE ST No
751 202546340717 268221 SHRIDAS MEENA MEGHRAJ MEENA MAUSAMI DEVI MALE ST No
752 202546482360 268256 BHEEM SINGH MEENA GOKUL CHAND MEENA RAMESHWARI DEVI MALE ST No
753 202546553263 268259 PANKAJ JANGID HEMRAJ JANGID GAYTRI DEVI MALE OBC No
754 202546118887 268291 PRIYANKA SATYANARAYAN KISHKINDHA FEMALE SC No
755 202546439051 268358 DIKSHA KANWAR HARI RAJ SINGH HADA MURDHAR KANWAR FEMALE EWS No
756 202546383355 268458 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA MADHUSUDAN SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA MALE EWS No
757 202546451367 268471 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA MATHURA LAL MEENA DWARIKA BAI MALE ST No
758 202546291741 268490 LEKHRAJ NAGAR SURAJ MAL NAGAR KANTA BAI MALE OBC No
759 202546285032 268524 HARISH BAIRWA SATYANARAYAN BAIRWA MANBHAR BAI MALE SC No
760 202546525655 268581 LEKHRAJ BAIRWA GOPAL BAIRWA KAILASHI BAI MALE SC No
761 202546517058 268583 RAJARAM CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY SITA DEVI MALE OBC No
762 202546398849 268666 BHUPENDRA YADAV BHAGIRATH YADAV KALAWATI YADAV MALE OBC No
763 202546399032 268692 HITENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE SUMAN KANWAR RAJAWAT MALE GEN SP No
764 202546461118 268780 ANSHUMAN SINGH RAJAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MEENA KANWAR MALE EWS No
765 202546350140 268922 GUDDI BAI MEENA RAMHARI MEENA SAN WARI DEVI FEMALE ST No
766 202546516110 269058 PREMRAJ MEENA BAHADUR SINGH MEENA SEETA DEVI MALE ST No
767 202546512740 269118 LOKESH MEENA SOMRAJ MEENA RUKMANI DEVI MALE ST No
768 202546278248 269254 SHIKHA JADON VIJENDRA SINGH URMILA JADON FEMALE EWS No
769 202546336835 269360 INDRAJEET RAYAKA BHANWAR LAL RAYAKA MULI BAI MALE MBC No
770 202546486641 269427 AYAN KHAN NASIR KHAN NAJMA BANO MALE OBC No
771 202546343969 269552 VAISHALI PARETA RAMKARAN PARETA SARASWATI PARETA FEMALE OBC DIV No
772 202546438274 269644 SANTI LAL GURJAR DEVLAL GURJAR LALI BAI MALE MBC No
773 202546464734 269700 RAMVEER GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR MAN BHAR DEVI MALE MBC No
774 202546459636 269708 AKASH MEGHWAL RADHEY SHYAM MEGHWAL DHANNI BAI MALE SC No
775 202546450811 269760 SANGITA NAGAR JAY RAM NAGAR KALAWATI NAGAR FEMALE OBC No
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776 202546386983 269854 HARI SHANKER MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA PREM DEVI MALE ST No
777 202546292712 270041 ADITYA SINGH JADON MANGAL SINGH JADON MAYA DEVI MALE GEN No
778 202546347287 270207 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR RAMESH GURJAR SHANTI DEVI MALE MBC No
779 202546541962 270219 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SHIVNARAYAN SUSHILA BAI MEENA MALE ST EXM No
780 202546412273 270324 NIRDESH KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA NANDKANWARI DEVI MALE ST No
781 202546232138 270327 JITENDRA SINGH SOLANKI HARI SINGH SOLANKI OM KANWAR MALE EWS EXM No
782 202546248401 270369 RAVISH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD GEETA BAI MALE OBC No
783 202546439696 270686 Komleen Meena Phool Chand Meena HEMLATA MEENA FEMALE ST No
784 202546524436 270763 AKSHAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH HEMLATA MEHRA MALE SC No
785 202546293404 270841 ANKITA ASOLIYA CHANDRABHAN SINGH SUMITRA KANWAR FEMALE GEN No
786 202546188073 270856 ARIF MOHAMMAD IKRAMUDDIN ANISA BANO MALE OBC No
787 202546526095 270875 ANTIMA GANESH LAL SOHAN BAI FEMALE OBC No
788 202546454429 270946 RAMAVTAR MEENA RAGHUVEER MEENA KISHKINDA DEVI MALE ST No
789 202546461447 271024 SHYAM BIHARI GURJAR DURGA SHANKAR GURJAR YASHODA BAI MALE MBC No
790 202546349021 271053 GOVARDHAN SINGH RAMKISHAN GURJAR RAMPATI MALE MBC No
791 202546439489 271054 ARJUN NAYAK SATYA NARAYAN USHA NAYAK MALE SC No
792 202546498165 271067 VIKAS CHOPRA HANUMAN PRASAD SITA DEVI MALE OBC No
793 202546515745 271122 VISHVAJEET SINGH MEENA RICHHAPAL SINGH MEENA KAMLESH DEVI MEENA MALE ST No
794 202546467398 271196 MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA CHOTHMAL MEENA MANBHAR BAI MALE ST No
795 202546428854 271209 Narendra Choudhary Bachchu Singh Choudhary SANTRA DEVI MALE OBC No
796 202546489873 271292 TEJASWINI HADA BHANWAR SINGH HADA MAHENDRA KUNWAR HADA FEMALE GEN No
797 202546539026 271312 RANGLAL RAIGAR SHIVDYAL RAIGAR MEERA DEVI MALE SC No
798 202546546422 271332 MONIKA VERMA OM PRAKASH KRISHNA BAI FEMALE SC No
799 202546243807 271448 GOLU GURJAR RAMKALYAN RINKU BAI MALE MBC No
800 202546482624 271452 JUGRAJ PAPPULAL KANTI BAI MALE ST No
801 202546379725 271560 KAPIL YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV SEEMA BAI MALE OBC No
802 202546174602 271571 HARIT MEENA PREM NARAYAN MANGI BAI MEENA MALE ST No
803 202546360176 271755 SONALI GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR SUKHBIRO DEVI FEMALE MBC No
804 202546198120 272005 DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH SURENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT SUMAN KUNWAR MALE GEN No
805 202546415611 272017 MAHAVEER SINGH AMAR SINGH ANEK KANWAR MALE EWS No
806 202546336730 272092 SANJAY JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT SHANKARI DEVI MALE OBC No
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807 202546145668 272096 DEEPIKA PANERI SURESH PANERI NARAYANI PANERI FEMALE EWS WID No
808 202546293131 272261 INDRAJEET SINGH KUMPAWAT VIKRAM SINGH KUMPAWAT KUSUM KUNWAR KUMPAWAT MALE EWS No
809 202546485257 272265 ROHIT SISODIYA DINESH SISODIYA KALAWATI DEVI MALE SC No
810 202546540803 272340 KAVITA KUMARI JAT SHANTI LAL JAT PARAS DEVI JAT FEMALE OBC DIV No
811 202546145734 272457 CHANDRA SHEKHAR DEVI LAL PISTA KANWAR MALE SC No
812 202546444331 272697 HEMRAJ SUTHAR GASIRAM SUTHAR NANI BAI MALE OBC No
813 202546303668 272793 BHURALAL KUMAWAT CHHOGA LAL KUMAWAT SANTOSH MALE OBC No
814 202546512315 272993 MAYA JAT JAMANA LAL JAT ANASI BAI FEMALE OBC WID No
815 202546291015 273197 TEJPAL CHOUDHARY CHATRARAM JI CHOUDARY UKI DEVI MALE OBC EXM No
816 202546255864 273837 SATISH KUMAR RAO SHYAM LAL RAO NARAYANI DEVI MALE SC No
817 202546230440 273841 JAS RAJ KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL DEU BAI MALE OBC No
818 202546389081 273861 DEEPAK KHATIK SANJAY KUMAR KHATIK SUSHILA KHATIK MALE SC No
819 202546507311 273970 SHUBHAM TANK DINESH TANK CHANDA DEVI MALE OBC No
820 202546282995 274201 FOOLA RAM SATA RAM MEEKA DEVI MALE SC No
821 202546550079 274363 PANKAJ JEENGAR UDAI LAL JEENGAR MAINA JEENGAR MALE SC No
822 202546540297 274365 MAHENDRA SINGH PRITHVI SINGH BHATI MAP KUNWAR MALE EWS No
823 202546165771 274472 SITA JAT NAGJI RAM JAT SOHANI BAI FEMALE OBC No
824 202546461432 274615 RAVI KUMAR DAKH SHRI PAL DAKH RANJANA DAKH MALE EWS No
825 202546468723 274709 RAMESH JAT LAKSHMI LAL INDRA DEVI MALE OBC No
826 202546448604 274764 MUKESH KUMAR KHATIK AMAR CHAND KHATIK DALI BAI MALE SC EXM No
827 202546236784 274822 BHAVESH SOLANKI MOTI LAL MEGHWAL GANGA SOLANKI MALE SC No
828 202546468757 274828 GUNJAN KHATIK SHANTI LAL KHATIK SEEMA DEVI FEMALE SC SP No
829 202546195216 275101 VEDANT NINAMA GOVINDLAL KANKU DEVI MALE ST Yes
830 202546444532 275296 DEVENDRA JEENGAR DWARKA PRASAD JEENGAR JEEVAN KALA MALE SC No
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